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FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 C4 PERF DOOR 1

2 HINGE L.H. 180 DEG OPENING 3

3 BLACK PLASTIC HANDLE 1

4 LOC C/W .531 H CAM DWS220-9208 1

PART NUMBERS
C4DF3077VBK1  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES

26.38 in
670 mm

18.88 in
479 mm

PERF AREA

76.81 in
1951 mm

71.81 in
1824 mm

PERF AREA

.69 in
17 mm

1

2

3

4

63% F.A.R. PERFORATION
REPRESENTATION


